
KS1
Performances
& workshops 
during August

Cat & Hutch

in Croydon Libraries 

Find out more:
www.croydon.gov.uk/src
www.culturecroydon.com



Karate Kid Workshop (Key Stage 1)

Wednesday 2 August Shirley Library 11am

Sanderstead Library 3pm

Thursday 3 August Broad Green Library 11am

Norbury Library 3pm

Monday 7 August Ashburton Library 11am

Selsdon Library 3pm

Thursday 10 August Coulsdon Library 11am

Purley Library 3pm

Friday 11 August Croydon Central Library 11am

South Norwood Library 3pm

Friday 18 August New Addington Library 11am

Monday 21 August Thornton Heath Library 3pm

Tuesday 22 August Bradmore Green Library 11am

Escape from BoreDoom Performance  (Key Stage 1)

Saturday 5 August Ashburton Library 10.30am

Saturday 19 August Croydon Central Library 10.30am



KS2
Performances
& workshops 
during August

Cat & Hutch

in Croydon Libraries 

Find out more:
www.croydon.gov.uk/src
www.culturecroydon.com



Doctor Nonagan vs You Performance  (Key Stage 2)

Saturday 5 August Selsdon Library 2.30pm

Saturday 19 August Thornton Heath Library 2.30pm

Breakfast Club Adventures Workshop (Key Stage 2)

Monday 14 August Coulsdon Library 11am

Selsdon Library 3pm

Tuesday 15 August South Norwood Library 11am

Norbury Library 3pm

Friday 18 August Shirley Library 3pm

Tuesday 22 August Purley Library 3pm

Thursday 24 August Broad Green Library 11am

Friday 25 August Bradmore Green Library 11am

Sanderstead Library 3pm

Wednesday 30 August Thornton Heath Library 11am

Croydon Central Library 3pm

Thursday 31 August New Addington Library 11am

Ashburton Library 3pm


